

2nd on A/c Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Keshav Maning Canal road to Panikaree be Sarg under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency: - Sai Dhan Bahadur Singh					
Agreement No: - 14 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Amount: - 88.11615					
Const ² cost: - 81.91364					
Maintenance cost: - 6.20551					
Date of starting: - 22-09-2020					
Date of completion as per agreement: - 21-09-2021					

Date of measurement - 22-02-2021

Further measurement: - NIL

~~ful~~
~~22/2/2021~~ ~~22/2/2021~~

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillars of
bench mark as per sp² &
drise. of E/I.

7.0 Nos P - ⑧

CR 1993.47/each Rs 13954 =

② Cleaning & grubbing road

for 20' including uprooting
- 511 comp.

1.01 Hee. P - ⑧

CR 51133.76/Hee Rs 51,645

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

No.

L.

B.

D.

Content of area

(12/25)

P/L R-C-C NP3 House
pipe for lavatory comp

22.50 m

Rate (10)
@ Rs 4022.49/m

B/L Rs.

Rs 90,506

(13/26)

Plastering pointing
with cement (1:3) on B/W loop

25.40 m²

Rate (10)
@ Rs 86.31/m²

(14/28)

Drilling 2" for
fan case - 211 loop.

18.27 m³

Rate (10)
@ Rs 478.09/m³

Rs

8735 =

Rs

65,88,292 =

Less 19.20% below

as per agreement

Rs

12,44,952 =

Rs

53,23,340 =

Add 12% GST

Rs

6,38,800 =

Add 1% labourless

Rs

53,233 =

Rs

60,15,373 =

Previous payment

1st bill

Rs

42,16,306 =

Rs

17,99,067 =

~~Material~~

~~22/2021~~

Material

Nil

Continuation